Bace Date IESA Sectional (F) - Liberty
October 10, 2015 Overall Finish List
Girls
Girls
Place Score BibNo Name Team
-— 1 1 75 Anna Heffren Lewistown Central
-— 2 2 129 Kaya De Castro Springfield Christ the
— 3 135 Lily Thompson Springfield Christ the
ﬁ 4 4 63 Kirsten Huffman Jacksonville Our Saviour
= 5 5 131 Abby Hemmer Springfield Christ the
A 6 6 98 ShannonONei Liberty
%" 7 7 13 Layna Mullink Carroliton GS
g 8 130  Brigid Fahey Springfield Christ the
F o 9 99 Whitney Parkhil Liberty
== 10 10 133 Katie Luker Springfield Christ the
- 11 11 43 Bethany Bergschneider Franklin
% 12 (<5) 150 Marisa Haskle White Hall North Greene
13 12 97 Larissa Neisen Liberty
w14 13 134  Erin Murphy Springfield Christ the
15 14 23 Caydee Kirkham Carthage
- 16 15 42  Ashley Bergschneider Franklin
- 17 16 76  Carli Heffren Lewistown Central
- 18 17 78 Kyleigh Schrock Lewistown Central
19 18 62 Audrey Huffman Jacksonville Our Saviour
20 19 19  Karli Artman Carthage
21 20 74 Grace Evans Lewistown Central
22 21 64 Anna May Jacksonville Our Saviour
23 22 142 Jackie Clem Springfield Christian
24 23 44  Lainey Bergschneider Franklin
25 (<5) 3 Paiton Johnson Bushnell-Prairie City
26 24 147  Sterling Scarlette Springfield Christian
27 25 45 Eden Copelin Franklin -
28 26 143  Abi Fitzgibbon Springfield Christian
29 27 20 AvaBliss Carthage
30 2 118 Ella Terwelp Quincy Blessed
31 29 48 Borcky Isabella Franklin
32 30 60 Grace Geirnaeirt Jacksonville Our Saviour
33 31 49 Isabella Parrish Franklin
34 32 113 Natalie Goerlich Quincy Blessed
35 3 24 Hallie Ray Carthage
36 34 21 Marie Desotel Carthage
37 3 12 Libby Merkle-Meuth Carroliton GS
38 36 95  Ashley Kearns Liberty
39 37 77 Kate Heffren Lewistown Central
40 38 11 Callie McAdams Carrollton GS
41 (<5) 2 Sarah Eden Bushnell-Prairie City
4?2 39 80 Halle Tindall Lewistown Central
43 40 145 Lahne Romaker Springfield Christian
44 41 116 Asha Sangoi Quincy Blessed
45 42 94  Audrey Bunnell Liberty
46 43 67 Gillian Wooldridge Jacksonville Our Saviour

iver City Race Management, LLC. River City Race

1

Time Pace
12412 6:21/M
13:01.0 6:31/M
13:02.4  6:31/M
13:11.9  6:36/M
13:16.3  6:38/M
13:30.1  6:45/M
13:37.4  6:49/M
13:39.2 6:50/M
13466  6:53/M
13:49.6  6:55/M
13:50.0 6:55/M
13:52.3  6:56/M
13:53.4  6:57/M
13:53.7  6:57/M
13:55.8  6:58/M
13:57.2  6:59/M
13:58.3  6:59/M
14116  7:06/M
14:18.9  7:09/M
14:19.1  7:10/M
14:28.3  7:14/M
14:29.8  7:15/M
14:39.4  7:20/M
14:43.0 7:22/M
14:49.5  7:25/M
14:50.1  7:25/M
14:51.9  7:26/M
14:56.3  7:28/M
15:00.2  7:30/M
156:02.5  7:31/M
15:04.4  7:32/M
15:07.1  7:34/M
15:11.8  7:36/M
15:15.7  7:38/M
15:25.8  7:43/M
15:30.0  7:45/M
15:32.0  7:46/M
15:35.1  7:48/M
15:36.4  7:48/M
15414  7:51/M
16:43.8  7:52/M
15:48.3  7:54/M
16:52.8  7:56/M
15:56.3  7:58/M
15:56.4  7:58/M
156:59.8  8:00/M

10/10/2015 12:15:28
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48
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River City Race Management, LLC. River City Race

44
45
46
47
48

(<5)
49
50

(<9)
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
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(<9)
59

(<9)
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79
65
146
132
93
5
144
92
149
66
111
112
46
10

22
115

114
31
117

Jainee Sours
Bailey McClellan
Tessa Rottinghaus
Kaitlyn Lee

Abby Bunnell
Tessa Sergeant
Vivian Rahmel
Emma Brinkman
Jayleigh Bruns

Ava Sehilsky

Haley Barnes
Madeline Fitzgerald
Kaylee Ford
Rozlynn Isringhausen
Maddy Flowers
Taryn Groth

Claire McAuley
Hannah Eden
Reagan Hinkamper
Maddie Finch
Laikyn Sutton

Overall Finish List

Girls
Girls

Lewistown Central

- Jasksonville Our Saviour

Springfield Christian
Springfield Christ the
Liberty

Bushnell-Prairie City
Springfield Christian
Liberty

White Hall North Greene
Jacksonville Our Saviour
Quincy Blessed

Quincy Blessed

Franklin

Carroliton GS

Carroliton GS

Carthage

Quincy Blessed
Bushnell-Prairie City
Quincy Blessed

Dallas City

Quincy Blessed

16:06.0
16:23.3
16:27.5
16:31.2
16:54.4
17:00.0
17:06.7
17:08.1
17:11.6
17:14.1
17:36.9
17:39.5
17:504
18:04.1
18:22.8
18:43.4
19:02.8
19:55.8
20:08.6
22:30.7
22:58.8

10/10/2015 12:15:28

8:03/M
8:12IM
8:14IM
8:16/M
8:27IM
8:30/M
8:33/M
8:34/M
8:36/M
8:37IM
8:48/M
8:50/M
8:55/M
9:02/M
9:11/M
9:22/M
9:31/M
9:58/M
10:04/M
11:15/M
11:29/M



IESA Sectional (F) - Liberty

Overall Finish List

Boys
Boys
Place Score BibNo Name Team
ﬁf‘% ) 100 Jacob Presser Mendon Unity
—_— 85 Jordan Neisen Liberty
-3 86 Landon Obert Liberty
o 4 58 Logan Robbins Liberty
—_— 39 ackson Tenhouse Liberty
— ‘2 ipseph Goodenow Springfield Christian
‘ i Rescisabam éfw’\Wa@\\;\“ Franklin
e b4  Nolton Klingele Liberty
e : 137  .James Goodenow Springfield Christian
fg; 10 28 Matt McDowell Dallas City
-} 9 80 Cannen Wolf Liberty
b (8] 122 Connor Hine Springfield Christ the
7 Seth Howard Carroliton GS
144  Drake Rutledge Springfield Christian
41 Shayne White Franklin
102 Clayton Tallcott Mendon Unity
22 Eli Newton Dallas City
1B 97 Carter Holt Liberty
% 127 Sean Hazelrigg Springfield Christ the
2T i Cole Kirkham Carthage
2 17 Jerick Lemaire Carthage
2o 148 Chris Harbaugh White Hall North Greene
2% 1% Drake Mudd Carthage
J7 Jacob Puccetti Springfield Christ the
o 29 Matthew Goldring Lewistown Central
s 141 Dade Wilson Springfield Christian
. i 07 Zane Douglas Quincy Blessed
Pt [Re 3% Logan Cully Franklin
Fas 123 Wes Hine Springfield Christ the
3t 240 139  Aj Robinson Springfield Christian
a1 27 39 Kyle Roodhouse Franklin
20 37 Tyler Kanganis Franklin
2 58 Ethan Walker Jacksonville Our Saviour
34 5% Joe Whalen Jacksonville Our Saviour
i 110 #obe Williams Quincy Blessed
3¢ 25 34 Carson Bowman Franklin
37 5 5 Mason Burling Carthage
38 z7 56 Kaleb Kluge Jacksonville Our Saviour
3% 28 52 Max Bruner Jacksonville Our Saviour
4C 29 50 Daxton Baptist Jacksonville Our Saviour
41 i< Gy 101 Tucker Shupe Mendon Unity
4z 30 105 Blake Bozarth Quincy Blessed
4z < 5j 71 Max Johnson Lewistown Central
44 39 120 Peter Harmon Springfield Christ the
4z 32 125  Kole Kersting Springfield Christ the
A€ 33 128 Ryan Shea Springfield Christ the
s «:gement, LLC. River City Race 1

4 7% ) %g;

Prded, Michee | 1G/le)js

(2:3Cpm

Time Pace

11.41.3 551/M
11:58.8  5:59/M
11:59.2  6:00/M
12:00.7  6:00/M
12:01.3  6:.01/M
12:02.0 6:01/M
12:06.7  6:03/M
12:11.7  6:06/M
12:12.9  6:.06/M
12:15.0 6:08/M
12:30.8  6:15/M
12:41.0 6:21/M
12:442  6:22/M
12:46.2  6:23/M
13:01.0 6:31/M
13:02.1  6:31/M
13:07.7 6:34/M
13:10.2  6:35/M
13:22.8  6:41/M
13:26.1  6:43/M
13:29.3  6:45/M
13:37.9  6:49/M
13:48.4  6:54/M
13:49.4  6:55/M
14:07.5 7:04/M
14:08.4  7:04/M
14:09.5 7:05/M
14:09.8  7:05/M
14:10.2  7:05/M
14:13.5  7:07/M
14:16.3  7:08/M
14:23.6  7:12/IM
14:251 7:13/M
14:26.7  7:13/M
14:37.9  7:19/M
14:38.2  7:19/M
14:50.4  7:25/M
14:51.4  7:26/M
14:53.7  7:27/IM
15:03.5 7:32/M
15:07.2  7:34/M
15:14.9  7:37/IM
15:29.0  7:45/M
16:31.2  7:46/M
15:41.4  7:51/M
156:47.9  7:54/M

10/10/2015 12:28:23



Race Date

October 10, 2015

IESA Sectional (F) - Liberty
Overall Finish List

Place Score BibNo Name

47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57

iiver City Race Management, LLC. River City Race

34
(<95)
(<9)

35

36
(<5)
(<95)
(<9)

37

38
(<95)

54
72
73
106
109

30
108
136

27

Tyler Headen
Wesley Micklus
Dalton Yurkovich
lan Brueck
Lethan Scheutte
Clay Merkle-Meuth
Zach Beiermann
Jacob Sparrow
Brennan Hills
Jacob Elliott
John Krzyzaniak

Boys
Boys

Team

Jacksonville Our Saviour

Lewistown Central
Lewistown Central
Quincy Blessed
Quincy Blessed
Carrollton GS
Carrollton GS
Dallas City

Quincy Blessed
Springfield Christian
Dallas City

N

Time

Pace

16:51.8  7:56/M
16:57.5  7:59/M
16:05.2  8:03/M
16:17.4  8:09/M
16:26.0 8:13/M
16:33.3  8:17/M
16:33.5  8:17/M
17:49.7  8:55/M
19:00.3  9:30/M
20:21.4 10:11/M
20:38.2 10:19/M

10/10/2015 12:28:23



